00000

05-12-94P02:32 RCVD

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY Vol. M94 Page 15942

80928			
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PR	WARRANTY D	\$49-MK	-las man as
WNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PR	ESENTS, That PATSY	P. WADSWORTH	AISO KINWI OS
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PR	TRMA MTCHELLE NOON	and MARGARET	J. HC INTIRG
PATSY E. NADSWORTH GRAYSON, hereinafter called the grantor, for the	consideration hereinafte	r stated, to granto	r paid by haroingfor called
PRTSY E. MADShorth hereinafter called the grantor, for the DARYL L. ORTIS and JACOUELI	TTS DETTS husbap	d and wife	, nereinagier canca
DARYI, L. ORTIS and JACQUELI the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain	sell and convey unto the	said grantee and gr	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns,
the urantee, does neredy grund, burgan	,		hereunto belonging or appermining,
the certain real property, with the le	temenis, nereutianerie of (Oregon, described	as follows, to-wit:
situated in the County ofKLANIN	THE FOR DONIA HITE	승규야 한 것이 많이 많이 봐.	김 전 다 그 가 걸었는 것 같은 옷 것 것 같은 것 같이.
**** ALSO NOONN NO TIGTI			with Range 8 East
That portion of the N	W1/4 OI Section 1.	Township ou u	the East 10 acres of
of the Sprague River Government Lot 4 of S	Highway and except	Dig-enercia	re 8 Fast of the
Covernment-Lot 4 of	action 1, Township	SID DUTILITE Main	
Government Lot 4 of Millamette Heridian,	Rlamath County, Or	egon.	
PLEASE SEE REVERSE	FOR CORRECT LEGAL D)ESCRIPTION	
MOI	UNTAIN TIT	LE COMP	ANY
	use of the property descri	bed in this instrum	ent in violation of applicable land use quiring fee title to the property should
"This instrument will not allow	ise of the property week	nent, the person ac	quiring fee tile to the property should ved uses."
laws and regulations. Before signing	or accepting this tistian	ent to verify appro	ved uses." AND TO DETERMINE ANY
	mongal	DDBOOTCES AS I	IFIE I NEIL LAN APPRICIPHS TATEVEL
LIMETA a Quanta Marine Constant	unio ine sala grance al	a granices news	encumbrances
And said grantor hereby covena	us to and with said grante	inon from from all	encumbrances
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		and the da	TA OI LIIIB UCCU ana inui
record and those apparent	upon the land, 11	ally, as and	parcel thereof against the lawful claims ove described encumbrances.
ill and fordier of	mpnn me said prenuses an		1 11 Jan aum hrances
grantor will warrant and forever de and demands of all persons whom	soever, except those clain	ning under the abo	f dollars is \$ 21,000.00
The true and octual considera	tion paid for this transfe	r, stated in terms (by described enclimbrances. of dollars, is $\$ -21,000.00$ (x) x (x) (x) (x) (x) (x) (x) (x) (x) (x
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
A TAKAN	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XY XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXX		1 - II - monumetical
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	have the context so reau	ires, the singular i	ncludes the plural and all grammatical orations and to individuals.
In construing this deed and w changes shall be implied to make	the monisions hereof and	nly equally to corp	orations and to individuals. QU
increase about he implied to make	The provisions nered app	A CAL	
In Witness Whereof, the grant	or has executed this that	and seal affixed b	any of 11 1000 authorized thereto by
if a corporate grantor, it has caus	ed its name to be signed		~ ^ / · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
order of its board of directors.		NO PHARA L	6. Marian Tran Courses
CA		DATISY F	WADSWORTH GRAYSON
STATE OF GREGON,)	N Jama 7	nichelle Thom
County of) ss.	TOWN M	ICHELLE NOON
County of 19	·	TKUN III	
	e en	MADCADI	ET. J. MC/INTYRE
Personally appeared the above	named	MARGARU	KU THINK
PATSY E. WADSWORTH GRAYS	50N	KIngan	er put theng
TRHA MICHELLE NOON		-	\boldsymbol{U}
TRMA MICHELLES MONT			
MARGARET J. MC INTYRE and acknowledged the fore	noing instrument		
and acknowledged the jore	and deed		
to be voluntary	att and actual		
D.C	STAT	TE OF OREGON, Co	ounty of 1 ss.
Before me:		The foregoing	instrument was acknowleaged before me this
Notary Public for Oreg	on	. 19	, by,
My commission expires	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	nresident	and by,
My commission expires	i standar a series a series a series de la serie d	secreta	, by; , and by; ury of;
 Dense service to the service service 			
			corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
and the state of the			
	Not	ary Public for Orego	n(SEAL)
Notarize	My	commission expires:	
			NORT MC INTYRE
PATSY E. WADSWORTH GRA	YSON, IRMA MICHEIAL	NOON and MARG	""STATE OF OKEGUN,
400 E ARBOR			ss.
LONG BEACH, CA 90805	an an an tha an an an thai		Sounty of
PARTIES NAME AN) ADDRESS	ga da Africa da Calaria. Anteni	I extify that the within instrument was
GRANICK SHAME AN	OUFLINE S. ORTIS		received for record on the
DARYL L. ORTIS and JAC	Xonment At the		19
P.O. BOX 701			ot o'closk M., and recorded
OUTLOOTITM OP 97624	P. L. 70646	SPACE RESERVED	in book or as
GRANTFE'S NAME AN	D ALGMEND		filatreel number
		FOR	file/reel number Record of Deeds of said county.
DARYL L. ORTIS and JA	QUELINE S. ORTIS	RECORDER'S USE	Witness my hand and seal of Count
P.O. BOX 701			affixed.
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624	55, ZIP		with the probability of the ∞ - ∞ . We
Usual a charge in requested all the statements shall be sent as the		1 의, 우리 전 관계	\sim . The second second second \sim \sim \sim
Und a charge is requested all be startierts shall be self as the DARYL L. ORTIS and JA	CONFLITNE S ORTIS	1	Recording Office
P.O. BOX 701		그 집에 있는 것이 같아.	Danu
P.O. BOX /01			By Deput
CHICOQUIN, OR 97624	SS, ZIP	e l afort de la construction	 A set of the set of
NAME, ADDR		and the second se	

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

15043

همج والمراجع والمحرج المحرج

EXHIBIT "A"

 $\{j, k\}$

That portion of the NW1/4 of Section 1, Township 35 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, that lies Northeast of the Sprague River Highway and excepting therefrom the East 10 acres of Government Lot 4 of Section 1, Township 35 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

对自己的法律

State of California)	OPTIONAL SECTION
County of Los Angeles		CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER Though statute does not require the Notary to fill in the data below, doing so may prove invaluable to persons relying on the document.
	I. Betita, Notary Public NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G., "JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC",	CORPORATE OFFICER(S)
ersonally appeared MARGARET JEAN	INE MOINTYRE, IRMA MICHELLE NO YSON NAME(S) OF SIGNER(S)	TITLE(S)
OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL RAULI. BETITA Notary Public – California LOS ANGELES COUNTY My Comm. Expires NOV 15,1994	ved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and ac- knowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal.	PARTNER(S) LIMITED GENERAL GE
THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:	TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT DATE OF DOCUMENT	Deed
Though the data requested here is not required by law, it could prevent fraudulent reattachment of this form.	SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE	

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request o	of	Mountain	Title Co		the	12th	_ day
ofMay		at2:	32 o'clock		luly recorded in Vol.	м94	,
Q	of	Deeds		_ on Page150	042		
\$25 00			Ev	elyn Biehn	County Clerk		
FEE\$35.00			1	sy synus	a guizze	man	2

WITHDRAWN

MTC

5-12-94

Doc. # 80929

Vol.M94	Page	15044
		15045